AARDVOLF

Auto Rotate Vacuum Glass Lifter 2-200

Product Code: AVGLP2-AR
(ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM)

PARTS LIST
No Code Name Qty.
1 |AVGLP2-AR-01 |Handle - Vacuum (AVLP1-250Kg) Subassembly | 01
2 |AVGLP2-AR-02 |Cylinder SC 100 x 300 01
3 |AVGLP2-AR-03 |Pneumatic Speed Control Valve 04
4 |AVGLP2AR-04 |Spring Washer M10 03
5 |AVGLP2-AR-05 [Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M10x40 02
6 |AVGLP2-AR-06 |Body 01
7 |AVGLP2-AR-07 |Horizontal Plain Bearing 04
8 |AVGLP2-AR-08 |Cover 01
9 |AVGLP2-AR-09 |Blocking Nut 01
10 |AVGLP2-AR-10 |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M8x20 01
11 [AVGLP2-AR-11 |Coupling Joint 3/8" 01
12 |AVGLP2-AR-12 |Spring Washer ¢18 02
13 |AVGLP2-AR-13 |Bearing Support 01
14 |AVGLP2-AR-14 |Cylinder SC 80 x 175 01
15 |AVGLP2-AR-15 |Extension Bar 02
16 |AVGLP2-AR-16 |Bolt M6x10 01
17 |AVGLP2-AR-17 |Plain Bearing 02
18 |AVGLP2-AR-18 |Hexagon Nut M18 01
19 |AVGLP2-AR-19 |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M18x120 02
20 |AVGLP2-AR-20 |Pin 03
21 |AVGLP2-AR-21 |Horizontal Hanging Bar 02
22 |AVGLP2-AR-22 |Cotter Pin 02
23 |AVGLP2-AR-23 |Shaft 01
24 |AVGLP2-AR-24 |Spring Washer ¢8 02
25 |AVGLP2-AR-25 |Hexagon Bolt M8x80 02
26 |AVGLP2-AR-26 |Washer $10 02
27 |AVGLP2-AR-27 |Hexagon Nut M10 01
28 |AVGLP2-AR-28 |Vacuum cup ¢300 02




